
MARRIOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES - CANBY  1/22/17

OPEN AM

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.494 $60.00

2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 15.591

3 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.724

 OPEN PM 

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 15.591 $60.00

2 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.786

3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 16

 2500 NOVICE AM

1 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 15.746 $36.00

2 KATTIE HOFFMAN SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY" 15.852 $24.00

3 KAYCEE JOSI FLY ON MY FIREWATER 16.672

4 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 16.713

 2500 NOVICE PM

1 KATTIE HOFFMAN SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY" 15.586 $36.00

2 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" 15.746 $24.00

3 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 16.089

4 KAYCEE JOSI FLY ON MY FIREWATER 16.535

 1000 NOVICE AM

1 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 16.005 $45.00

2 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.117 $30.00

3 MOLLY DAVIS LEAVEM BLUSHING "LILLY" 16.64

4 KYM VANBURGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 17.887

 TAYLOR TOMAN HAMMER NT

 

 1000 NOVICE PM

1 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.117 $45.00



2 KYM VANBURGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 16.293

3 MOLLY DAVIS LEAVEM BLUSHING "LILLY" 16.865

 500 NOVICE AM

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 15.833 $45.00

2 HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA 17.011 $30.00

3 AMANDA MARRIOTT PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 17.595

4 RAYNA JOHNSON PHEOBES SWITCH "SHORT STOP" 18.07

AMANDA MOSES REMMY NT

 500 NOVICE PM

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 15.833 $45.00

2 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 16.159

3 HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA 17.503

4D AM

1D

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 15.091 $146.00

2 HEIDI YARBOR KID WAYNE 15.332 $131.00

3 JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" 15.374 $112.00

4 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.402 $97.00

5 REBECCA OLSEN AWESOME SHERIFF 15.459

6 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.494

2D

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 15.591 $131.00

2 TAYLOR TOMAN HAMMER 15.621 $118.00

3 MARCUS MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "CLICK" 15.638 $100.00

4 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.643 $87.00

5 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.724

6 KAYLA HEMMERT IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY 15.765

7 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 15.806

8 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 15.833

9 KATTIE HOFFMAN SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY" 15.852

10 PAYTON JOHNSON DOC IM A GUY 15.941

MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 15.971

SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 15.972



3D

1 RAYNA JOHNSON HOT ROD 16.129 $112.00

2 SALLY ERICKSON "DJ" 16.223 $100.00

3 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 16.266 $86.00

4 CHARLEY INDERMUHLE TRIPLE CASH PRIZE "CASHEW" 16.315 $74.00

5 SHAWNA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 16.317

6 DAKOTA MAGDEN LOWRY BLUE GOLD 16.357

7 CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 16.472

4D

1 MOLLY DAVIS LEAVEM BLUSHING "LILLY" 16.64 $97.00

2 BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 16.688 $87.00

3 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 16.713 $74.00

4 FALLON PERDEW DANDY ALANA OLENA 16.9 $65.00

5 OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" 17.361

6 FAITH LENCIONI DOCANITAS FRENCHMAN 17.849

7 KYM VANBURGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 17.887

8 JENNIFER NEAL HEZ BIGTIME FAST 19.388

LEXI BURGESS BULLY WITH A STICK NT

CALENE LENCIONI "RED" NT

KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE NT

STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE NT

ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" NT

 4D PM

1D

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 15.091 $68.00

2 KATTIE HOFFMAN SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY" 15.586 $46.00

2D

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 15.591 $62.00

2 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.693 $41.00

3 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.786

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWEL 15.833

5 STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 15.877

6 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 16.000

7 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 16.089

3D



1 SALLY ERICKSON "DJ" 16.223 $52.00

2 PAYTON JOHNSON DOC IM A GUY 16.284 $35.00

3 KYM VANBURGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 16.293

4D

1 BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 16.688 $46.00

2 FALLON PERDEW DANDY ALANA OLENA 16.697 $31.00

3 OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" 16.864

4 MOLLY DAVIS LEAVEM BLUSHING "LILLY" 16.865

ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" NT

LEXI BURGESS BULLY WITH A STICK NT

KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE NT


